DNA Experts (updated 3/15/16)

Sorenson Forensics

Carmelita Martinez

cmartinez@sorensongenomics.com

2495 South West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

888) 488-1122

Spence Forensic Resourses

Michael Spence

mike@spenceforensics.com

2455 E Missouri Ave

Las Cruces, NM 88001

575) 556-8513

Service Provider Contact Person EMail Address City Phone
ARIZONA
Chromosomal & Bode Laboratories fka Chromosomal Kim Levaggi kim.levaggi@bodetech.com; 1825 W. Crest Lane Phoenix, AZ 85027 (623) 434-0292
Laboratories /The Bode Tech Groun casereviews@bodetech.com
Goldstein, Elliott S. Elliott Goldstein e.goldstein@asu.edu P.0. Box 874501 Tempe, AZ 85287-4501 (480) 965-7176
CONTIGUOUS
Anjaria, Mehul B. Mehul Anjaria m.anjaria@mbadnaconsulting.com |433 N. Camden Dr., Suite 600 Beverly Hills, CA 90210  |(310) 801-1848
Barlow, Bicka Bicka Barlow bicka.barlow@sfgov.org 179 11th Street San Francisco, CA 94103 |(415) 553-4110
Brenner, Charles H. Charles Brenner chb@dna-view.com 6801 Thornhill Drive Oakland, CA 94611 (510) 339-1911
General Genetics Corporation Vince Miller v.miller@ggcdna.com MSC3ARP, Box 30001, 3655 Research Drive [Las Cruces , NM 88003  ((866) 833-6895
HITDNA, LLC Renee Kern b.kern@hitdna.com PO Box 1040 Highland, CA 92346 (909) 557-1828
Johnson, Elizabeth A. Elizabeth Johnson circej@earthlink.net 1534 N. Moorpark Road, #364 Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 |(805) 553-0445
Lexigen Science & Law Consultants Inc. Simon Ford sford@lexigen.com 2261 Market Street Suite 302 San Francisco, CA 94114 [(415) 865-0600
Miller, Monte Monte Miller mmiller@forensicsdnaexperts.com {19069 Van Buren Blvd., Suite 114-498 Riverside, CA 92508 (951) 275-2855
Mueller, Laurence Laurence Mueller |[dmuelle@uci.edu 6 Russell Court Irvine, CA 92617 (949) 824-4744
Rudin,Norah Norah Rudin norah@forensicdna.com 650 Castro St Mountain View, CA 94043 |(650) 210-9344
Ryan, Suzanna Suzanna Ryan sryan@ryanforensicdna.com 6211 Yarrow Drive, Suite B, Room 2 Carlsbad, CA 92011 (949) 973-7588
Slatkin, Montgomery Montgomery Slatkin slatkin@berkeley.edu 3060 Valley Life Science Building Berkeley, CA 94720 (510) 643-6300

(888)

(575)

(805)

Technical Associates, Inc.

Donna Bowman

marc.taylor@tai-labs.com

4125 Market Street, Suite 3

Venture, CA 93065

805) 677-2155

OTHER GEOGRAPHICAL LOCALS

DNA Diagnostics Center Tonya Powell tpowell@dnacenter.com One DDC Way Fairfield, OH 45014 (513) 881-7800
Drobac, Jonathan M Jonathan Drobac Jon.Drobac@promega.com 19 Savannah Parkway Deerfield, WI 53531 (608) 764-3164
Forensic Biolnformatics Dan Krane dan.krane@uwright.edu 2850 Presidential Dr. Suite 160 Fairborn, OH 45324 (937) 426-9270
Mitotyping Technologies Terry Melton twn107@mitotyping.com 2565 Park Center Blvd., Suite 200 State College, PA 16801  [(814) 861-0676
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